KRB/GC

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 4899 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 6, delete "<u>appropriated</u>" and insert "<u>transferred</u>"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 7, delete "<u>commissioner of transportation for deposit into the</u>"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 8, delete "<u>appropriation</u>" and insert "<u>transfer</u>"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 9, delete "<u>deposited</u>" and insert "<u>transferred to the small cities assistance</u>
- 1.6 <u>account</u>"